Antigravity
Batteries
The lightest, smallest and MOST POWERFUL Batteries
DIRTSTREET WATER SNOW
 TWICE the POWER of LEAD/ACID.....HALF THE SIZE
Antigravity Batteries - The latest in battery technology................................................2
Battery Cases Types................................................................................................................................3
Antigravity Batteries in use................................................................................................................4

SMALL CASE MODELS
SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR SPECIFICATIONS
SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR SPECIFICATIONS
SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR SPECIFICATIONS
SEE THE LAST PAGE FOR SPECIFICATIONS
L
ANTIGRAVITY SMALL CASE FORMAT
AG401 4-Cell Small 120 6 Ah PbEq 4  1/4 1 1/4 3 5/8 112 32 92 14 oz. 368 4
AG801 8-Cell Small 240 9 Ah PbEq 4  1/4 2 3/8 3 5/8 112 60 92 1 lb 10oz 737 8
AG1201 12-Cell Small 360 12 Ah PbEq 4  1/4 3 1/8 4 1/4 115 78 107 2lb 8 oz 1133 12
AG1601 16-Cell Small 480 15 Ah PbEq 4  1/4 3 1/8 5 1/4 115 78 132 3lb 4 oz 1474 18
ANTIGRAVITY OEM REPLACMENT YTZ7-S  CASE
AG-YTZ7-4 4-Cell YTZ7-S 120 6 Ah PbEq 4  7/16 2 3/4 4 1/8 113 70 105 1lb 450 4
AG-YTZ7-8 8-Cell YTZ7-S 240 9 Ah PbEq 4  7/16 2 3/4 4 1/8 113 70 105 1lb 13 822 8
ANTIGRAVITY OEM REPLACEMENT  YT12-BS CASE
AG-YT12BS-12 12-Cell YT12-BS 360 12 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 2 3/4 5 1/8 150 69 130 2lb 12oz 1275 12
AG-YT12BS-16 16-Cell YT12-BS 480 16 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 2 3/4 5 1/8 150 69 130 3lb 8oz 1587 18
ANTIGRAVITY OEM REPLACEMENT  YTX12   YTX14 CASE
AG-YTX12-12 12-Cell YTX12 360 12 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 1/8 150 87 130 2lb 12oz 1247 12
AG-YTX12-16 16-Cell YTX12 480 15 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 1/8 150 87 130 3lb 7oz 1559 18
AG-YTX12-20 20-Cell YTX12 600 18 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 1/8 150 87 130 4lb 5oz 1899 20
AG-YTX12-24 24-Cell YTX12 720 22 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 1/8 150 87 130 5lb 3oz 1899 20
ANTIGRAVITY OEM REPLACEMENT  YTZ10  YTZ12  YTZ14  YTX9 CASE
AG-YTX10-8 8-Cell YTX10 240 9 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 3 5/8 150 87 94 1lb 14oz 850 8
AG-YTX10-12 12-Cell YTX10 360 12 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 3 5/8 150 87 94 2lb 12oz 1247 12
ANTIGRAVITY  16v Series Battery  (YTX12 CASE FORMAT)
AG-VTX-20 20-Cell YTX12 500 15 Ah PbEq 5 7/8 3  7/16 5 1/8 150 87 94 2lb 12oz 1247 12
ANTIGRAVITY BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS
L
MAX CHARGE
CURRENT